PolyBlend® Polymer Feed System
M Series
The PolyBlend® M Series liquid polymer feed system
is the best product available to handle your liquid/solid
separation needs. The M Series combines proven
motorized mixing technology with precise controls to
provide superior polymer preparation. In addition, the
M Series can be con gured with a variety of pump

Technical Data
General Layout
M Series Model Numbering Guide
The model numbers for the M-Series can be generated as follows:
EXAMPLE:  M 2400 - P - 10 AB - V
Water Flow Rate in GPH (LPH) Options
240 / (912) V - Variable speed mixer
600 / (2280)
1200 / (4540) Controls
2400 / (9120) A - On-Off Remote
6000 / (380 LPM) B - Microcontroller
12,000 / (760 LPM) C - Flow Proportional
Pump Type and Output in LPH (GPH) Voltage
Diaphragm Gear Progressive Cavity A - 115 VAC / 60 Hz / 1 ph
D.4/(1.5) G18/(68) P5/(19) B - 460 VAC / 60 HZ / 3 ph
D1/(3.8) G36/(137) P10/(38) C - 230 VAV / 60 Hz / 1 ph
D2.5/ 9.5) G60/(228) P30/(114)
D4/(15.2) G200/(760) P50/(190)
D10/(38) G660/(2508)
* Model number is “601”
Key  Description
1 Base Assembly
2 Solenoid Valve
3 Static Mixer
4 Primary Dilution Control Valve
5 Secondary Dilution Control Valve
6 Mix Chamber
7 Motor Control Panel
8 Micro-Controller
9 Pump, Progressive Cavity
10 Pump, Priming Port
11 Water Inlet
12 Solution Discharge
13 Polymer Inlet
14 Pressure Gauge (Mix Chamber)
15 Primary Dilution Water Sensor
16 Secondary Dilution Water Sensor
17 Operators Instructions
© 2014 UGSI Chemical Feed, Inc.
Subject to change without prior notice.
Literature No. CF.480.310.MAO.PS.0714
Polyblend® is a trademark of UGSI Chemical Feed, Inc.
The information provided in this literature contains merely general descriptions or
characteristics of performance which in actual case of use do not always apply as
described or which may change as a result of further development of the products. An
obligation to provide the respective characteristics shall only exist if expressly agreed
in the terms of a written contract.
UGSI Chemical Feed, Inc.
1901 West Garden Road
Vineland, NJ 08360
Toll Free: 855-669-3845